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CALIBER 200-1	 	
SW200.105	 BARREL BRIDGE JEWELLED	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.110	 TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE JEWELED GLD	220, 240	 $25.00
SW200.121	 BALANCE BRIDGE	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.125	 PALLET BRIDGE JEWELED	 220, 240	 $15.00
SW200.144	 DIAL FASTENER	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.145	 DIAL SUPPORT	 220	 $4.95
SW200.166.265	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.65	 220, 300	 $10.00
SW200.166.285	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.85	 220, 240, 300	 $10.00
SW200.180.1	 BARREL COMPLETE	 220, 240	 $40.00
SW200.201	 GREAT WHEEL - ASSEMBLED	 220, 240	 $15.00
SW200.210	 THIRD WHEEL - ASSEMBLED	 220, 240	 $15.00
SW200.227.1	 SECOND WHEEL HT 4.81	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.227.2	 FOURTH WHEEL -ASSEMB HT 5.07	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.227.3	 SECOND WHEEL HT 5.31	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.242.1	 CANNON PINION HT 1.94	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.242.2	 CANNON PINION H2 ASSEM HT2.19	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.242.3	 CANNON PINION HT 2.45	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.255.1	 HOUR WHEEL HT 1.0		  $8.00
SW200.255.2	 HOUR WHEEL H2 ASSEM HT 1.26		  $8.00
SW200.255.3	 HOUR WHEEL HT 1.51		  $8.00
SW200.260	 MINUTE WHEEL	 220, 240	 $9.00
SW200.300	 REGULATOR POINTER	 220, 240, 500	 $8.50
SW200.300.6	 REGULATOR HEAD ASSEMBLED	 220, 240	 $8.50
SW200.358	 REGULATOR CORRECTOR	220, 300, 500, 1000	 $7.00
SW200.375	 STUD SUPPORT	 220, 240	 $7.50
SW200.401	 STEM	 220, 240	 $7.50
SW200.407	 CLUTCH WHEEL	 220, 240	 $9.00
SW200.410	 WINDING PINION	 220, 240	 $8.00
SW200.415	 RATCHET WHEEL	 220, 240	 $9.50
SW200.420	 CROWN WHEEL	 220, 240	 $8.00
SW200.425	 CLICK	 220, 240	 $7.50
SW200.430	 CLICK SPRING	 220, 240	 $6.95
SW200.435	 CLUTCH LEVER (YOKE)	 220, 240	 $10.50
SW200.443	 SETTING LEVER	 220, 240	 $8.50
SW200.445.2	 SETTING BRIDGE 2 POSITIONS	 220, 240	 $7.50
SW200.445.3	 SETTING BRIDGE 3 POSITIONS	 220, 240	 $7.50
SW200.450	 SETTING WHEEL	 220, 240	 $9.50
SW200.462	 MINUTE COCK		  $10.00
SW200.705	 ESCAPE WHEEL	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.710	 PALLET FORK COMPLETE	 220, 500	 $25.00
SW200.721	 BALANCE COMPLETE	 220, 240	 $70.00
SW200.1134	 FRAMEWORK- AUTO		  $30.00
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SW200.1141	 AUTO BRIDGE- LOWER JEWELLED	 220, 240	 $17.50
SW200.1143	 OSCILLATING WT ENGRAVED 26	 220, 240	 $50.00
SW200.1481	 REDUCTION WHEEL	 220, 240	 $12.00
SW200.1482	 RATCHET WHEEL DRIVING WHEEL	 220, 240	 $12.50
SW200.1488	 REVERSING WHEEL	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.1497	 BALL BEARING	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.1530	 AUXILIARY REVERSING WHEEL	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.2556	 DATE DRIVE WHEEL		  $12.50
SW200.2557	 DATE DIAL @ 3	 300	 $12.00
SW200.2566	 DATE CORRECTOR		  $10.00
SW200.2570	 DOUBLE CORRECTOR OPERATING LEV	 240	 $9.95
SW200.2576	 DATE JUMPER	 220	 $10.50
SW200.2595	 DATE JUMPER MAINTAINING PLATE	 240	 $10.50
SW200.3024	 UPPER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 220, 240, 500	 $20.00
SW200.3024N	 UPPER UNIT COMPLETE - NOVO	 220, 500	 $20.00
SW200.3025	 LOWER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 220, 240	 $20.00
SW200.3025N	 LOWER UNIT COMPLETE - NOVO	 220	 $20.00
SW200.5101	 SCREW-CASE	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5102	 SCREW-CASE, SPECIAL	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5110	 SCREW FOR BALANCE, PALLET 	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5166	 SCREW FOR CASE CLAMP	 220, 240, 300	 $4.95
SW200.5415	 RATCHET WHEEL SCREW	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5420	 SCREW-CROWN WHEEL	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5462	 SCREW- MINUTE COCK		  $4.95
SW200.9433	 STOP LEVER	 220, 240	 $8.00
SW200.51134	 SCREW AUTO DEVICE	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.51141	 SCREW-AUTO DEV LOW BRIDGE	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.51497	 SCREW-BALL BEARING	 220, 240	 $4.95
SW200.52595	 SCREW FOR DATE JUMPER PLATE	 220, 240	 $4.95
		

CALIBER 220-1 		
SW200.105	 BARREL BRIDGE JEWELLED	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW200.110	 TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE JEWELED GLD	200, 240	 $25.00
SW200.121	 BALANCE BRIDGE	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW200.125	 PALLET BRIDGE JEWELED	 200, 240	 $15.00
SW200.144	 DIAL FASTENER	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.145	 DIAL SUPPORT	 200	 $4.95
SW220.166.340	 CASING CLAMP SHORT 3.4MM		  $5.00
SW220.166.425	 CASING CLAMP LONG 4.25MM		  $5.00
SW200.166.265	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.65	 200, 300	 $10.00
SW200.166.285	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.85	 200, 240, 300	 $10.00
SW200.180.1	 BARREL COMPLETE	 200, 240	 $40.00
SW200.201	 GREAT WHEEL - ASSEMBLED	 200, 240	 $15.00
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SW200.210	 THIRD WHEEL - ASSEMBLED	 200, 240	 $15.00
SW200.227.1	 SECOND WHEEL HT 4.81	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW200.227.2	 FOURTH WHEEL -ASSEMB HT 5.07	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW200.227.3	 SECOND WHEEL HT 5.31	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW200.242.1	 CANNON PINION HT 1.94	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW200.242.2	 CANNON PINION H2 ASSEM HT2.19	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW200.242.3	 CANNON PINION HT 2.45	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW220.255.4	 HOUR WHEEL H4 HT 1.75	 240	 $8.00
SW200.260	 MINUTE WHEEL	 200, 240	 $9.00
SW200.300	 REGULATOR POINTER	 200, 240, 500	 $8.50
SW200.300.6	 REGULATOR HEAD ASSEMBLED	 200, 240	 $8.50
SW200.358	 REGULATOR CORRECTOR	200, 300, 500, 1000	 $7.00
SW200.375	 STUD SUPPORT	 200, 240	 $7.50
SW200.401	 STEM	 200, 240	 $7.50
SW200.407	 CLUTCH WHEEL	 200, 240	 $9.00
SW200.410	 WINDING PINION	 200, 240	 $8.00
SW200.415	 RATCHET WHEEL	 200, 240	 $9.50
SW200.420	 CROWN WHEEL	 200, 240	 $8.00
SW200.425	 CLICK	 200, 240	 $7.50
SW200.430	 CLICK SPRING	 200, 240	 $6.95
SW200.435	 CLUTCH LEVER (YOKE)	 200, 240	 $10.50
SW200.443	 SETTING LEVER	 200, 240	 $8.50
SW200.445.2	 SETTING BRIDGE 2 POSITIONS	 200, 240	 $7.50
SW200.445.3	 SETTING BRIDGE 3 POSITIONS	 200, 240	 $7.50
SW200.450	 SETTING WHEEL	 200, 240	 $9.50
SW220.462	 MINUTE COCK	 240	 $7.00
SW200.705	 ESCAPE WHEEL	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW200.710	 PALLET FORK COMPLETE	 200, 500	 $25.00
SW200.721	 BALANCE COMPLETE	 200, 240	 $70.00
SW200.1141	 AUTO BRIDGE- LOWER JEWELLED	 200, 240	 $17.50
SW200.1143	 OSCILLATING WT ENGRAVED 26	 200, 240	 $50.00
SW200.1481	 REDUCTION WHEEL	 200, 240	 $12.00
SW200.1482	 RATCHET WHEEL DRIVING WHEEL	 200, 240	 $12.50
SW200.1488	 REVERSING WHEEL	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW200.1497	 BALL BEARING	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW200.1530	 AUXILIARY REVERSING WHEEL	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW220.2543	 INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL	 240	 $10.50
SW220.2555	 DATE DRIVE WHEEL	 240	 $12.00
SW220.2557.3	 DATE DIAL @ 3		  $13.50
SW220.2557.6	 DATE DIAL @ 6		  $13.50
SW220.2561	 DAY DIAL  @ 3		  $13.50
SW220.2567	 DAY CORRECTOR	 240	 $8.50
SW220.2569	 DOUBLE CORRECTOR	 240	 $15.00
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SW200.2570	 DOUBLE CORRECTOR OPERATING LEV	 200	 $9.95
SW220.2595	 DATE JUMPER GUARD		  $9.50
SW220.2632	 DATE UNLOCKING YOKE	 240	 $8.50
SW220.2633	 UNLOCKING YOKE SPRING	 240	 $6.50
SW220.2644	 UNLOCKING YOKE	 240	 $6.50
SW220.2780	 DAY DIAL GIB	 240	 $7.50
SW220.2784	 DOUBLE JUMPER		  $7.50
SW200.3024	 UPPER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 200, 240, 500	 $20.00
SW200.3025	 LOWER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 200, 240	 $20.00
SW200.5101	 SCREW-CASE	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5102	 SCREW-CASE, SPECIAL	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5110	 SCREW FOR BALANCE, PALLET 	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5166	 SCREW FOR CASE CLAMP	 200, 240, 300	 $4.95
SW200.5415	 RATCHET WHEEL SCREW	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5420	 SCREW-CROWN WHEEL	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.5462	 SCREW- MINUTE COCK	 200	 $4.95
SW200.9433	 STOP LEVER	 200, 240	 $8.00
SW200.51134	 SCREW AUTO DEVICE	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.51141	 SCREW-AUTO DEV LOW BRIDGE	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.51497	 SCREW-BALL BEARING	 200, 240	 $4.95
SW200.52595	 SCREW FOR DATE JUMPER PLATE	 200, 240	 $4.95
		

CALIBER 221-1 	 	
SW221.255.45	 HOUR WHEEL H4 HT 1.75		  $8.00 
		

CALIBER 240-1 	 	
SW200.105	 BARREL BRIDGE JEWELLED	 200, 220	 $20.00 
SW200.110	 TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE JEWELED GLD	200, 220	 $25.00 
SW200.121	 BALANCE BRIDGE	 200, 220	 $20.00 
SW200.125	 PALLET BRIDGE JEWELED	 200, 240	 $15.00
SW200.144	 DIAL FASTENER	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.166.285	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.85	 200, 220, 300	 $10.00
SW200.180.1	 BARREL COMPLETE	 200, 220	 $40.00
SW200.201	 GREAT WHEEL - ASSEMBLED	 200, 220	 $15.00
SW200.210	 THIRD WHEEL - ASSEMBLED	 200, 220	 $15.00 
SW200.227.1	 SECOND WHEEL HT 4.81	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW200.227.2	 FOURTH WHEEL -ASSEMB HT 5.07	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW200.227.3	 SECOND WHEEL HT 5.31	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW200.242.1	 CANNON PINION HT 1.94	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW200.242.2	 CANNON PINION H2 ASSEM HT2.19	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW200.242.3	 CANNON PINION HT 2.45	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW220.255.4	 HOUR WHEEL H4 HT 1.75	 220	 $8.00
SW200.260	 MINUTE WHEEL	 200, 220	 $9.00 
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SW200.300	 REGULATOR POINTER	 200, 220, 500	 $8.50
SW200.300.6	 REGULATOR HEAD ASSEMBLED	 200, 220	 $8.50
SW200.358	 REGULATOR CORRECTOR	200, 300, 500, 1000	 $7.00
SW200.375	 STUD SUPPORT	 200, 220	 $7.50
SW200.401	 STEM	 200, 220	 $7.50
SW200.407	 CLUTCH WHEEL	 200, 220	 $9.00 
SW200.410	 WINDING PINION	 200, 220	 $8.00
SW200.415	 RATCHET WHEEL	 200, 220	 $9.50 
SW200.420	 CROWN WHEEL	 200, 220	 $8.00
SW200.425	 CLICK	 200, 220	 $7.50
SW200.430	 CLICK SPRING	 200, 220	 $6.95
SW200.435	 CLUTCH LEVER (YOKE)	 200, 220	 $10.50
SW200.443	 SETTING LEVER	 200, 220	 $8.50
SW200.445.2	 SETTING BRIDGE 2 POSITIONS	 200, 220	 $7.50
SW200.445.3	 SETTING BRIDGE 3 POSITIONS	 200, 220	 $7.50
SW200.450	 SETTING WHEEL	 200, 220	 $9.50
SW220.462	 MINUTE COCK	 220	 $7.00
SW200.705	 ESCAPE WHEEL	 200, 220	 $20.00
SW200.721	 BALANCE COMPLETE	 200, 220	 $70.00
SW200.9433	 STOP LEVER	 200, 220	 $8.00 
SW200.1141	 AUTO BRIDGE- LOWER JEWELLED	 200, 220	 $17.50
SW200.1143	 OSCILLATING WT ENGRAVED 26	 200, 220	 $50.00 
SW200.1481	 REDUCTION WHEEL	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW200.1482	 RATCHET WHEEL DRIVING WHEEL	 200, 220	 $12.50 
SW200.1488	 REVERSING WHEEL	 200, 220	 $20.00
SW200.1497	 BALL BEARING	 200, 220	 $20.00 
SW200.1530	 AUXILIARY REVERSING WHEEL	 200, 220	 $20.00 
SW220.2543	 INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL	 220	 $10.50
SW220.2555	 DATE DRIVE WHEEL	 200, 220	 $12.00
SW240.2557.3	 DATE DIAL @3		  $12.00
SW240.2557.6	 DATE DIAL @6		  $12.00
SW240.2561	 DAY INDICATOR		  $13.50
SW220.2567	 DAY CORRECTOR	 220	 $8.50
SW220.2569	 DOUBLE CORRECTOR	 220	 $15.00
SW200.2570	 DOUBLE CORRECTOR OPERATING LEV	 220	 $9.95
SW200.2595	 DATE JUMPER MAINTAINING PLATE	 220	 $10.50
SW220.2632	 DATE UNLOCKING YOKE	 220	 $8.50
SW220.2633	 UNLOCKING YOKE SPRING	 220	 $6.50
SW220.2644	 UNLOCKING YOKE	 220	 $6.50
SW220.2780	 DAY DIAL GIB	 220	 $7.50
SW200.3024	 UPPER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 200, 220, 500	 $20.00
SW200.3025	 LOWER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 200, 220	 $20.00
SW200.5101	 SCREW-CASE	 200, 220	 $4.95
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SW200.5102	 SCREW-CASE, SPECIAL	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.5110	 SCREW FOR BALANCE, PALLET 	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.5166	 SCREW FOR CASE CLAMP	 200, 220, 300	 $4.95
SW200.5415	 RATCHET WHEEL SCREW	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.5420	 SCREW-CROWN WHEEL	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.51134	 SCREW AUTO DEVICE	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.51141	 SCREW-AUTO DEV LOW BRIDGE	 200, 220	 $4.95
SW200.51497	 SCREW-BALL BEARING	 200, 220	 $4.95 
SW200.52595	 SCREW FOR DATE JUMPER PLATE	 200, 220	 $4.95
		

CALIBER 260-1 	 	
SW260.210	 THIRD WHEEL		  $15.00
SW260.215	 INTERMEDIATE SECOND WHEEL		  $10.00
SW260.276	 SECOND PINION		  $8.00
SW260.283	 DRIVE WHEEL OVER 3RD WHEEL		  $10.00
SW260.471	 S.S. FRICTION SPRING		  $7.00
SW260.5115	 CYLINDRICAL FLAT HEAD SCREW		  $4.95
SW260.5471	 CYLINDRICAL FLAT HEAD SCREW		  $4.95
		

CALIBER 290-1 	 	
SW290.119	 LOWER TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE		  $40.00
SW290.215	 INTERMEDIATE SECOND WHEEL		  $10.00
SW290.276	 SECOND PINION		  $7.00
SW290.453	 INTERMEDIATE SETTING WHEEL		  $7.00
SW290.4037	 LIAISON SMALL PLATE		  $7.00

CALIBER 300-1 	 	
SW300.110	 TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE JEWELLED		  $35.00
SW300.144	 DIAL FASTENER		  $4.95
SW300.161	 CENTER TUBE		  $5.95
SW200.166.265	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.65	 200, 220	 $10.00
SW200.166.285	 CASE CLAMP SHORT 2.85	 200, 220	 $10.00
SW300.180.1	 BARREL COMPLETE		  $45.00
SW300.201	 GREAT WHEEL		  $15.00
SW300.210	 THIRD WHEEL		  $15.00
SW300.227	 FOURTH WHEEL		  $12.00
SW300.242	 CANNON PINION H1		  $10.50
SW300.255	 HOUR WHEEL H1		  $8.00
SW300.260	 MINUTE WHEEL		  $9.00
SW200.358	 REGULATOR CORRECTOR	200, 220, 500, 1000	 $7.00
SW300.401	 STEM     401/842		  $7.50
SW300.407	 CLUTCH WHEEL		  $8.00
SW300.410	 WINDING PINION		  $8.00

Stock Number	 Part Description	 Also Fits	 Price
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SW300.415	 RATCHET WHEEL		  $8.00
SW300.417	 INTERMEDIATE RATCHET WHEEL		  $9.00
SW300.420	 CROWN WHEEL		  $8.00
SW300.424	 INTERMEDIATE CROWN WHEEL		  $8.00
SW300.430	 CLICK SPRING		  $6.95
SW300.434	 CLICK SPRING COMBO		  $5.50
SW300.435	 CLUTCH LEVER (YOKE)		  $8.00
SW300.443	 SETTING LEVER		  $9.00
SW300.445.2	 SET BRIDGE 2 POSITIONS		  $8.00
SW300.445.3	 SET BRIDGE 3 POSITIONS		  $8.00
SW300.450	 SETTING WHEEL		  $7.00
SW300.453	 INTERMED. SETTING WHEEL FOR DATE		  $7.00
SW300.462	 MINUTE COCK		  $6.00
SW300.511	 CLICK PLATE		  $5.95
SW300.705	 ESCAPE WHEEL		  $25.00
SW300.710	 PALLET FORK COMPLETE		  $30.00
SW300.1134	 AUTO DEVICE FRAMEWORK		  $40.00
SW300.1141	 AUTO DEVICE BRIDGE - LOWER		  $20.00
SW300.1143	 OSCILLATING WEIGHT TYPE 3		  $30.00
SW300.1481	 REDUCTION WHEEL		  $12.00
SW300.1482	 RATCHET WHEEL DRIVING WHEEL		  $12.00
SW300.1488	 REVERSING WHEEL W/CLICKS		  $17.50
SW300.1490	 INTERMEDIATE REDUCTION WHEEL		  $15.00
SW300.1491	 OSCILLATING WEIGHT BOLT BALL		  $8.00
SW300.1497	 BALL BEARING		  $30.00
SW300.1499	 REVERSER INTERMEDIATE WHEEL		  $13.50
SW300.1514	 REVERSING WHEEL AUXILIARY		  $11.00
SW300.2536	 DATE INDICATOR GUIDE PLATE		  $10.00
SW300.2539	 DATE CORRECTOR LEVER		  $10.00
SW300.2543	 INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL		  $13.00
SW300.2556	 DATE DRIVE WHEEL		  $13.00
SW200.2557	 DATE DIAL @ 3	 200	 $12.00
SW300.2566	 DATE CORRECTOR		  $13.00
SW300.2576	 DATE JUMPER		  $9.50
SW300.2595	 DATE JUMPER GUARD		  $10.00
SW300.3024	 UPPER UNIT COMPLETE		  $20.00
SW300.3025	 LOWER UNIT COMPLETE	 500	 $20.00
SW200.5166	 SCREW FOR CASE CLAMP	 200	 $4.95
SW300.5166	 SCREW- CASE CLAMP		  $4.95
SW300.9433	 STOP LEVER		  $7.50
SW300.51497	 SCREW-BALL BEARING		  $4.95
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CALIBER 330-1 	 	
SW330.251	 24 HOUR WHEEL HT 1.18		  $15.00
SW330.2558.5	 DBL TOOTH HOUR WHEEL HT 2.02		  $15.00

CALIBER 400-1 	 	
SW400.401	 STEM		  $7.50
SW330.2557.3	 DATE DIAL @ 3		  $12.00

CALIBER 500 	 	
SW500.106	 BARREL & TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE		  $50.00
SW500.121	 BALANCE BRIDGE		  $20.00
SW500.125	 PALLET BRIDGE -JEWELLED		  $15.00
SW500.161	 CENTER TUBE		  $5.95
SW500.166	 CASING CLAMP SHORT		  $6.95
SW500.180.1	 BARREL COMPLETE		  $50.00
SW500.201	 GREAT WHEEL		  $13.50
SW500.210	 THIRD WHEEL		  $15.00
SW500.224	 FOURTH WHEEL		  $15.00
SW500.240	 DRIVER CANNON PINION		  $14.00
SW500.243	 FREE CANNON PINION		  $15.00
SW500.255	 HOUR WHEEL HT 1		  $8.00
SW500.260	 MINUTE WHEEL		  $12.00
SW200.300	 REGULATOR POINTER	 200, 220	 $8.50
SW200.358	 REGULATOR CORRECTOR	200, 220, 300, 1000	 $7.00
SW500.401.07	 STEM TAP 7    401/740		  $7.50
SW500.401.10	 STEM TAP 10   401/1500		  $7.50
SW500.407	 CLUTCH WHEEL		  $8.00
SW500.410	 WINDING PINION		  $8.00
SW500.415	 RATCHET WHEEL		  $9.00
SW500.420	 CROWN WHEEL		  $9.00
SW500.423	 CROWN WHEEL CORE		  $10.00
SW500.430	 CLICK SPRING		  $6.95
SW500.435	 CLUTCH LEVER (YOKE)		  $7.50
SW500.437	 ROCKING BAR		  $9.00
SW500.440	 SET SPRING		  $7.50
SW500.443	 SETTING LEVER		  $13.50
SW500.445	 SETTING LEVER JUMPER 3 POS.		  $9.00
SW500.450	 SETTING WHEEL		  $7.50
SW500.453	 INTERMEDIATE SET WHEEL		  $15.00
SW500.705	 ESCAPE WHEEL		  $60.00
SW500.721	 BALANCE COMPLETE		  $80.00
SW200.710	 PALLET FORK COMPLETE	 200	 $25.00
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SW500.1142	 AUTOMATIC DEVICE BRIDGE JEWELED		  $35.00
SW500.1143	 OSCILLATING WEIGHT TYPE 1 STR.		  $40.00
SW500.1428	 STOP CLICK		  $6.95
SW500.1481	 REDUCTION WHEEL		  $12.00
SW500.1482	 RATCHET DRIVE WHEEL 4 HOLE		  $15.00
SW500.1488	 REVERSING WHEEL W/CLICKS		  $15.00
SW500.1491	 OSCILLATING WEIGHT BOLT	 1000	 $7.00
SW500.1497	 BALL BEARING		  $30.00
SW500.2535	 DATE DIAL GUARD		  $12.00
SW500.2543	 INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL		  $12.00
SW500.2556	 DATE DRIVE WHEEL		  $12.00
SW500.2557	 DATE DIAL @ 3		  $15.00
SW500.2561	 DAY DIAL		  $16.00
SW500.2569	 DOUBLE CORRECTOR		  $17.50
SW500.2576	 DATE JUMPER		  $9.00
SW500.2577	 DAY JUMPER		  $10.00
SW500.2595	 DATE JUMPER GUARD		  $8.00
SW500.2611	 JUMPER SPRING		  $7.50
SW500.2753	 INDICATOR DISTANCE PIECE		  $10.00
SW200.3024	 UPPER UNIT COMPLETE - INCA	 200, 220	 $20.00
SW300.3025	 LOWER UNIT COMPLETE	 300	 $20.00
SW500.8000	 CHRONO RUNNER HT 1		  $30.00
SW500.8020	 MINUTE RECORDING WHEEL		  $25.00
SW500.8062	 MINUTE COUNTING WHEEL		  $12.00
SW500.8086	 OSCILLATING PINION		  $12.00
SW500.8140	 OPERATING LEVER		  $20.00
SW500.8171	 CHRONOGRAPH CAM		  $18.00
SW500.8200	 BLOCKING LEVER		  $15.00
SW500.8220	 HAMMER		  $15.00
SW500.8270	 MINUTE COUNTER JUMPER		  $9.00
SW500.8290	 FRICTION SPRING  CHRONO		  $9.00
SW500.8320	 COUPLING CLUTCH SPRING		  $6.95
SW500.8335	 OPERATING LEVER SPRING 2 FUNC.		  $6.95
SW500.8350	 HAMMER SPRING 2 FUNCTION		  $10.00
SW500.8356	 HAMMER CAM JUMPER		  $10.00
SW500.8500	 CHRONO BRIDGE JEWELED		  $40.00
SW500.8600	 HOUR COUNTING WHEEL  HT 1		  $30.00
SW500.8660	 DETENT FOR HOUR HAMMER		  $15.00
SW500.8670	 HOUR HAMMER OPERATING LEVER		  $10.00
SW500.8680	 HOUR HAMMER		  $10.00
SW500.8690	 HOUR BLOCKING LEVER		  $13.00
SW500.8730	 HOUR HAMMER SPRING		  $7.00
SW500.9433	 STOP LEVER FOR BALANCE		  $8.00

Stock Number	 Part Description	 Also Fits	 Price
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CALIBER 1000-1	 	
SW1000.110	 TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE JEWELED		  $25.00
SW1000.121	 BALANCE BRIDGE NICKEL	 $25.00
SW1000.125	 PALLET BRIDGE-JEWELED-NICKLED	 $15.00
SW1000.161	 CENTER TUBE	 $5.95
SW1000.182	 BARREL (DRUM AND COVER)	 $35.00
SW1000.201	 GREAT WHEEL ASSEMBLED	 $15.00
SW1000.210	 THIRD WHEEL	 $15.00
SW1000.227.1	 FOURTH WHEEL   HT 4.30	 $12.00
SW1000.227.3	 FOURTH WHEEL   HT 4.82	 $12.00
SW1000.242.1	 CANNON PINION HT 1.69	 $12.00
SW1000.242.3	 CANNON PINION HT 2.19	 $12.00
SW1000.255.1	 HOUR WHEEL HT .96	 $8.00
SW1000.255.3	 HOUR WHEEL HT 1.45	 $8.00
SW1000.260	 MINUTE WHEEL	 $9.00
SW200.358	 REGULATOR CORRECTOR	 200, 220, 300, 500	 $7.00
SW1000.401	 WINDING STEM	 $7.50
SW1000.407	 SETTING LEVER	 $9.00
SW1000.410	 WINDING PINION	 $8.00
SW1000.415	 RATCHET WHEEL	 $9.50
SW1000.417	 INTERMEDIATE RATCHET WHL ASSEM	 $9.50
SW1000.420	 CROWN WHEEL	 $8.00
SW1000.423	 CROWN WHEEL CORE	 $7.00
SW1000.424	 INTERMEDIATE CROWN WHEEL	 $8.00
SW1000.430	 CLICK SPRING	 $6.95
SW1000.435	 CLUTCH LEVER (YOKE)	 $8.00
SW1000.437	 ROCKING BAR	 $12.00
SW1000.443	 SETTING LEVER	 $9.00
SW1000.445	 SET BRIDGE	 $15.00
SW1000.450	 SETTING WHEEL	 $9.50
SW1000.453	 INTERMEDIATE SETTING WHEEL	 $7.00
SW1000.462	 MINUTE TRAIN BRIDGE	 $7.00
SW1000.533	 INTERMEDIATE CROWN WHEEL COVER	 $6.00
SW1000.1143	 OSCILLATING WEIGHT	 $40.00
SW1000.1456	 DRIVE WHL OF RATCHET WHL	 $10.00
SW1000.1481	 REDUCTION WHEEL	 $12.00
SW1000.1482	 RATCHET DRIVING WHEEL	 $15.00
SW500.1491	 OSCILLATING WEIGHT BOLT	 500	 $7.00
SW1000.1497	 BALL BEARING	 $35.00
SW1000.1530	 AUXILIARY REVERSING WHEEL	 $20.00
SW1000.2540	 DATE ROLLER	 $7.00
SW1000.2541	 DATE ROLLER SPRING	 $6.95

Stock Number	 Part Description	 Also Fits	 Price
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YOUR TRUSTED AND TIMELY SOURCE FOR PRECISION 
WATCHMAKERS AND JEWELERS SUPPLIES SINCE 1927

2550 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45231 USA

1-800-487-0408
CASKER.COM

Stock Number	 Part Description	 Also Fits	 Price

SW1000.2543	 INTERMEDIATE DATE WHEEL	 $10.50
SW1000.2566	 DATE CORRECTOR	 $10.00
SW1000.9433	 STOP LEVER FOR BALANCE	 $8.00
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
		


